No. 133 ITL / 8-2015
NEW
High economic efficiency due to 6-edged insert •
Square shoulder cutters and end mills dia. 16 up to 63 mm •
Cutting tool system capable for ramping •
SQUARE SHOULDER CUTTERS & END MILLS WITH WNMU04 INSERTS
2
SQUARE SHOULDER CUTTERS AND END MILLS

from 16 up to 40 mm.
Square shoulder cutters with fine pitch or coarse pitch with dia. 32 up to
63 mm are part of our standard program.
3
 END MILLS SW04D03
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B (WELDON)
Ø
d
a
L2
Ø
D
L1
L
Designation D d L L1 L2 a Z IK
SW.016.001 16 16 85 26 61 3,8 2 3,0 3 0,11
SW.020.001 20 20 90 30 65 3,8 3 2,4 3 0,18
SW.025.003 25 25 100 40 68 3,8 5 1,9 3 0,33
SW.032.003 32 25 100 40 68 3,8 6 1,5 3 0,35
WNMU04T304N
Ø 6,25 4
R 0,4
Ø 3,1
Designation fz(min/max) Design IN2505 IN2530
WNMU04T304N 0,07/0,18 positive geometry R0,4
Gr
ad
e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM25-064-00 (1,1Nm) DS-T08S
1 = Insert screw   2 = Screw driver
4
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
d1
a
L
M
Ø
D
Designation D d1 L a M Z IK
SW.016.002 16 13 23 3,8 8 2 3,0 3 0,03
SW.020.002 20 18 35 3,8 10 3 2,4 3 0,07
SW.025.004 25 21 35 3,8 12 5 1,9 3 0,10
SW.032.004 32 29 43 3,8 16 6 1,5 3 0,22
SW.035.001 35 29 43 3,8 16 6 1,7 3 0,23
SW.040.003 40 29 43 3,8 16 7 2,1 3 0,25
WNMU04T304N
Ø 6,25 4
R 0,4
Ø 3,1

Ø 6,25 4
R 0,4
Ø 3,1
Designation fz(min/max) Design IN2505 IN2530
WNMU04T304N 0,07/0,18 positive geometry R0,4
Gr
ad
e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM25-064-00 (1,1Nm) DS-T08S
1 = Insert screw   2 = Screw driver
 SQUARE SHOULDER CUTTERS EW04D10
Designation D d d1 L a Z IK
EW.032.0011) 32 16 30 35 3,8 6 1,5 3 0,13
EW.040.005 40 16 30 40 3,8 5 2,1 3 0,18
EW.040.0061) 40 16 30 40 3,8 7 2,1 3 0,18
EW.040.003 40 22 38 40 3,8 5 2,1 3 0,23
EW.040.0041) 40 22 38 40 3,8 7 2,1 3 0,23
EW.050.005 50 22 45 40 3,8 6 2,5 3 0,36
EW.050.0061) 50 22 45 40 3,8 9 2,5 3 0,35
EW.063.005 63 22 55 40 3,8 8 2,4 3 0,61
EW.063.0061) 63 22 55 40 3,8 11 2,4 3 0,62
6
insert: WNMU04T3_R
average chip thickness: hm = 0.07 mm
max. cutting depth: ap = 3.8 mm